L21000085527

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Received 05/28
Office Use Only



500362420765

06/03/21-+01004--001 **25.00

CO THE TO

2.0



May 18, 2021

JOSE SANTANA 2535 N.E. 135TH STREET NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181

SUBJECT: J & M HOME ENTERPRISE, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000085527

We have received your document for J & M HOME ENTERPRISE, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 521A00010402

10° C 21 ED

ک بب 2 î.

iji Um

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

		tration Sect ion of Corpo					
Subject	J	& м номі	E ENTERPRISE, LLC				
SUBJEC	.l: <u>.</u>		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclo	osed /	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please re	durn a	ll correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			JOSE SANTANA				
				Name of Person			
				Firm/Company			
			2535 NE 135TH STREET				
				Address			
	NORTH MIAMI, FL 33481						
			JOYMASANTANA@AOL	City/State and Zip Code COM			
			E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For furthe	er infi	ormation con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:			
JOSE SA	ANTA	NA		305 926-7873 at ()			
		Name of P	'erson	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed	l is a c	heck for the	following amount:				
■ \$25.0	00 Fil	ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Cl. \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		porations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Talkahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Talkahassee, Ft. 32303	CELVED MAR 2 6 2011			

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

J & M HOME ENTERPRISE, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on a responds.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on FFBEU 7R v 22, 2021 and assigned Florida document number 1.21000085527 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: N/A The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation [LLC] or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) N/A Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: JOSE SANTANA Name of New Registered Agent: N/Λ New Registered Office Address: Frier Florido y retadicess New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act of this expectly. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performence of modern and lam familion with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in $C_{p,q}$ (or $\forall \phi \in F.S.$ Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited flability of company has been notified in writing of this change.

S

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOSE SANTANA	2535 NE 135TH STREET	CJAdd
		NORTH MIAMI, FL 33121	□Remove
		2535 NE 135TH STREET	■Change
MGR	MAYRA SANTANA	NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			□Change
<u>-</u> _			□Add Remove
			28iChange 7 3 Add 58
			□Remove

SANTA TO SANTANA & 1	TO THE SPELLING OF B	OTH MGR'S LAST No.	M. a. FROM SAM	ΓΑ ΤΟ
SANTANA.				
				
			- · ·	
			~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				
			- ·	
			- · ·-···	
			·-···	
		· 		
effive date, if other than the offective date is listed, the date must. If the date inserted in this bloment's effective date on the De	rek arres net meet me appji	CADIC STATUTOR CHIRDS FOR	(optional) (optional) (or disposal for filing as consists, this date) 3) Pursuant to 60 ; will not be fis
ord specifies a delayed effective filed.	date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on the	s satismof; (b) Ti	
MARCH 17	. 2021	//		2021 HAY 28
		<u> </u>	•	

Filing Fee: \$25.00